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Oral Health Expert Panel Call
Discussion of Public and Member Comments
June 21, 2012
3:00-5:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call:

Title: Oral Health Expert Panel - Framework Report Comments
Participant Dial-in Number: (866) 393-9767
Conference ID: 84624426

3:00 pm

3:10 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

AGENDA
Welcome and Purpose of Call
Donna Dugan

Discussion of Comments on Oral Health Draft Report
Expert Panel

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Donna Dugan

Adjourn




