

## Oral Health Expert Panel Call Discussion of Public and Member Comments June 21, 2012 3:00-5:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call:

**Title:** Oral Health Expert Panel - Framework Report Comments **Participant Dial-in Number:** (866) 393-9767 **Conference ID:** 84624426

## AGENDA

3:00 pm	<b>Welcome and Purpose of Call</b> Donna Dugan
3:10 pm	<b>Discussion of Comments on Oral Health Draft Report</b> <i>Expert Panel</i>
4:30 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
4:45 pm	<b>Next Steps</b> Donna Dugan
5:00 pm	Adjourn